
CONTAINS: (C) CELERY, (CR) CRUSTACEANS, (E) EGGS, (F) FISH, (G) GLUTEN, (L) LUPIN, (M) MILK, (MU) MUSTARD,  
(MO) MOLLUSCS, (N) NUTS, (P) PEANUT, (SES) SESAME, (SO) SOYA, (SU) SULPHITES, (VE) VEGAN

Recommended daily calorie intake for adults: 2000kcal a day. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where allergens are present. 
Please inform us of any intolerances or allergies before you order. Some dishes can be altered to meet requirements.

Buffalo Milk
Black Bee Honey
Mint Choc Chip
Coffee 

Lemon Curd
Elderflower & Gooseberry
Raspberry Cheesecake 
Rhubarb Ripple 

Lemon
Dark Chocolate
Elderflower & Honey
Strawberry
Waffle Cone
Wafer Cone
Gluten-Free Cone

(M)

(M)

(M) (SO)

(M) (G) 

(M) (E) 

(M)

(M) (G) 

(M)

(VE)

(SO) (VE)

-

(VE)

(G) (SO) (VE) 

(G) (SO) (VE) 

(SO) (VE)

Per scoop 

137kcal

152kcal

145kcal

136kcal

150kcal

155kcal

178kcal

143kcal

96kcal

159kcal

88kcal

84kcal

72kcal

10kcal

73kcal

Gelato, Sorbet & Cones
One scoop £3.75 / Two scoops £5.25

330ml bottle

330ml bottle

270ml bottle

270ml bottle

270ml bottle

270ml bottle

330ml bottle

375ml bottle

129kcal

92kcal

78kcal

54kcal

81kcal

89kcal

-

6% abv

Drinks
Somerset apple juice  £3.50 
Sparkling apple juice  £3.50
Lemonade  £3.50
Elderflower fizz  £3
Ginger beer  £3
Raspberry crush  £3
Bottled water - still/sparkling  £1.95
Signature Blend Cyder  £5


