Gelato, Sorbet & Cones

One scoop £3.75 / Two scoops £5.25

		Per scoop
Buffalo Milk	(M)	137kcal
Black Bee Honey	(M)	152kcal
Mint Choc Chip	(M)(SO)	145kcal
Coffee	(M)(G)	136kcal
Lemon Curd	(M)(E)	150kcal
Elderflower & Gooseberry	(M)	155kcal
Raspberry Cheesecake	(M)(G)	178kcal
Rhubarb Ripple	(M)	143kcal
Lemon	(VE)	96kcal
Dark Chocolate	(SO) (VE)	159kcal
Elderflower & Honey	-	88kcal
Strawberry	(VE)	84kcal
Waffle Cone	(G)(SO)(VE)	72kcal
Wafer Cone	(G)(SO)(VE)	10kcal
Gluten-Free Cone	(SO) (VE)	73kcal

Drinks

Somerset apple juice £3.50	330ml bottle	129kcal
Sparkling apple juice £3.50	330ml bottle	92kcal
Lemonade £3.50	270ml bottle	78kcal
Elderflower fizz £3	270ml bottle	54kcal
Ginger beer £3	270ml bottle	81kcal
Raspberry crush £3	270ml bottle	89kcal
Bottled water - still/sparkling £1.95	330ml bottle	-
Signature Blend Cyder £5	375ml bottle	6% abv

Recommended daily calorie intake for adults: 2000kcal a day. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where allergens are present. Please inform us of any intolerances or allergies before you order. Some dishes can be altered to meet requirements.